
古海　マスミ ( エーデル )

野村　由紀子 ( チームヒーロー ) 古海・野村

足立　由美 ( オレンジテニスクラブ ) 80

佐藤　やえ子 ( オレンジテニスクラブ ) 足立・佐藤

大石　香 ( ルネサンス長野 ) RET(03) 古海・野村

高島　千春 ( ルネサンス長野 ) 80

丸山　美佐子 ( チアーズ )

北澤　博子 ( チアーズ ) 春日・北山

春日　美枝子 ( チームヒーロー ) 82

北山　節江 ( フェイ )

木島　みどり ( トライアングル )

杉森　真砂 ( ﾗﾌﾞﾘｰﾊﾟﾝﾀﾞ ) 木島・杉森

野路　千恵美 ( オレンジテニスクラブ ) 80

鈴木　裕子 ( オレンジテニスクラブ ) 徳永・関戸

徳永　郁子 ( ラビッツ ) 82 木島・杉森

関戸　秀子 ( ラビッツ ) 85

竹内　郁美 ( トライアングル )

竹下　淑子 ( Teamルピナス ) 松坂・島田

松坂　陽子 ( フェイ ) 84

島田　浩子 ( フェイ )

胡桃沢　恵子 ( ウィニング )

上村　和美 ( えびのこ ) 臼田・郭

谷口　久美子 ( フレンドリー ) 86

長尾　真弓 ( レモングラス ) 臼田・郭

臼田　真理子 ( マルメロ ) 81 藤森・宮澤

郭　由芽 ( マルメロ ) 84

岩谷　眸未 ( チームヒーロー )

小山　晴美 ( 個人登録会員 ) 藤森・宮澤

藤森　千恵美 ( 佐久T,C ) 82

宮澤　松江 ( 佐久T,C )

大塚　真理 ( チームヒーロー )

丸山　文子 ( 杏 ) 大塚・丸山

坂田　由香 ( レモングラス ) 83

春原　嘉子 ( カジヤテニス ) 坂田・春原

山下　浩子 ( 上田サンアップルT,C ) 83 大塚・丸山

中川　美代子 ( 上田サンアップルT,C ) 82

石﨑　喜美子 ( ラビッツ )

橋詰　まゆみ ( てんとう虫 ) 石崎・橋詰

船木　亜紀 ( チアーズ ) 84 永井・堀川

石坂　里奈 ( チアーズ ) 85

永井　弘子 ( 須坂ローンＴＣ )

堀川　美子 ( 須坂ローンＴＣ )
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南長野Ａ

南長野Ｂ

南長野Ｃ

南長野Ｄ

南長野会場



田中　聡美 ( カジヤテニス )

林　文子 ( カジヤテニス ) 田中・林

寺沢　千鶴子 ( 西和田ＴＣ ) 83

今度　三紀子 ( 西和田ＴＣ ) 寺沢・今度

坂口　ゆかり ( ルネサンス長野 ) 80 内田・越川

川野　美恵 ( ルネサンス長野 ) 97

片桐　こゆき ( ハイジ )

岡澤　純子 ( 須坂ローンＴＣ ) 内田・越川

越川　弘子 ( チームヒーロー ) 81 内田・越川

内田　貞子 ( チームヒーロー ) 86

大池　恵子 ( みんと )

星河　淑美 ( みんと )

神林　時枝 ( 須坂ローンＴＣ )

西澤　京子 ( エーデル ) 神林・西澤

長岩　あゆみ ( チアーズ ) 82

曽根原　由美 ( チアーズ ) 神戸・荻原

神戸　豊子 ( ラビッツ ) 84 冨士・柳原

荻原　公美子 ( ながの東急Ｔ．Ｓ ) 97

冨沢　光子 ( 須坂ローンＴＣ )

長谷川　ゆう子 ( 須坂ローンＴＣ ) 冨沢・長谷川

山岸　美恵子 ( フェイ ) 85 冨士・柳原

金児　えい子 ( フェイ ) 82

冨士　美雪 ( 池の前Ｔ，Ｃ )

柳原　由美子 ( 個人登録会員 )

長岡　とし枝 ( チームヒーロー )

五十嵐　泰子 ( 杏 ) 長岡・五十嵐

平林　真弓 ( ながの東急Ｔ．Ｓ ) 83

望月　あやこ ( 須坂ローンＴＣ ) 平林・望月

平林　和美 ( ルネサンス長野 ) 83 長岡・五十嵐

竹内　さゆり ( ルネサンス長野 ) 81

大石　みさよ ( 須坂ローンＴＣ )

細川　早苗 ( 須坂ローンＴＣ ) 大石・細川

鵜殿　ナヲ子 ( 峰の原TC ) 82 三石・清水

田中　充子 ( ハイジ ) 86

三石　美智子 ( カジヤテニス )

清水　茂子 ( 佐久T,C )

伊藤　良子 ( ハイジ )

山辺　佳代子 ( フェイ ) 伊藤・山辺

武田　亜季 ( 須坂ローンＴＣ ) 84

武田　はるみ ( 須坂ローンＴＣ ) 上原・桜井

上原　知恵子 ( 塩田テニス ) 97 伊藤・山辺

桜井　久恵 ( フレンドリー ) 84

三井　佐知 ( ルネサンス長野 )

矢嶋　由佳里 ( ルネサンス長野 ) 三井・矢嶋

小松　章代 ( オレンジテニスクラブ ) 81 水倉・百瀬

小布施　昌美 ( オレンジテニスクラブ ) 82

水倉　美千代 ( チームヒーロー )

百瀬　八千代 ( エーデル )

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

6

4

5

6

2

3

4

1

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6
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一杉　明子 ( 佐久T,C )

大池　やよ江 ( 池の前Ｔ，Ｃ ) 若林・山口

若林　令子 ( チームヒーロー ) 82

山口　幸子 ( 須坂ローンＴＣ ) 若林・山口

西田　正子 ( ルネサンス長野 ) 81 若林・山口

牧　昭子 ( ルネサンス長野 ) 81

高山　礼子 ( フェイ )

塩沢　和子 ( フェイ ) 丸山・綿貫

丸山　ますみ ( チームヒーロー ) 81 有吉・伊藤

綿貫　由利子 ( チームヒーロー ) 85

有吉　知佐 ( カジヤテニス )

伊藤　三枝子 ( フレンドリー )

細田　郁子 ( T-レガシーズ )

矢部　美和子 ( T-レガシーズ ) 細田・矢部

太田　啓代 ( ラビッツ ) 84

高橋　真紀 ( ラビッツ ) 西田・星野

西田　ひかる ( 須坂ローンＴＣ ) W,O 小泉・土屋

星野　道代 ( ルネサンス長野 ) 83

浜　千代 ( フェンネル )

斉藤　由美子 ( キャンディー ) 浜・斉藤

倉石　雅子 ( ルネサンス長野 ) 85 小泉・土屋

青木　千恵 ( ラビッツ ) 84

小泉　緑 ( 佐久T,C )

土屋　洋子 ( カジヤテニス )

小田川　澄江 ( ベレーザT,C )

佐々木　栄子 ( てんとう虫 ) 瀬戸・西沢

瀬戸　久子 （ チームヒーロー ） 84

西沢　房代 （ フェイ ） 瀬戸・西沢

小林　佳子 ( チアーズ ) 81 瀬戸・西沢

長澤　寿美 ( チアーズ ) 80

千野　恵美子 ( ルネサンス長野 )

中島　恵美子 ( フェイ ) 千野・中島

前田　薫 ( オレンジテニスクラブ ) 81 千野・中島

保坂　直子 ( オレンジテニスクラブ ) W,O

長谷川　加津子 ( )

石井　康子 ( 池の前Ｔ，Ｃ )
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南長野Ｉ

南長野Ｊ

南長野Ｋ

予選シード順
№1、古海・野村　　№2、萬・内田　　№3、降旗・小泉　　№4、木島・杉森
№5、吉塚・谷　　№6、伝田・石井　　№7、大塚・丸山　　№8、田中・林　　№9、今野・上原
№10～長岡・五十嵐、　神林・西澤
№12～伊藤・山辺、　宮川・馬場　　№14、川上・富田
№15～一杉・大池、　胡桃沢・上村、　小田川・佐々木、　細田・矢部、　吉田・小林、　高木、湯浅


